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Dinscdag

Woensdag

Donderdag
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09.00-09.§’.O uu;
09.30-10.00 uur
18.30-19.00 uur
19.15-19.45 uur

20.15-21.00 uur
21.00-21.45 uur

09.00-09.45 uur
09.00-09.30 uur
10.00-10.30 uur
11.30-12.15 uur

19.00-19.30 uur

09.00-09.45 uur
09.00-09.30 uur
10.30-10.15 uur
11.30-11.15 uur
11.30-12.00 uur
12.15-12.45 uur
18.30-19.15 uur
19.30-20.15 uur
20.30-21.15 uur

09.00-09.45 uur
10.00-10.45 uur
18.30-19.15 uur
19.30-20.15 uur
20.30-21.00 uur

09.00-09.45 uur
09.00-09.30 uur
09.30-10.00 uur
10.00-10.30 uur

z SN

aquafit
aquafit
therapie les
therapie les
aquamove

aquapower

borstcrawlles
aquafit
aquafit
agquajoggen

therapie les

trimzwemmen
therapieles
agquamove
longfit
therapieles
therapieles
zwanger. zw.
aguamove

aquapower

trimzwemmen
borstcrawlles
agquamove
aguamove

acquayoga

trimzwemmen
therapieles
aquafit

aquafit
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therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad

wedstrijdbacd
therapiebad
therapiebad
wedstrijdbad
therapiebad

wedstrijdbad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad

wedstrijdbad
wedstrijdbad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad

wedstrijdbad
therapiebad
therapiebad
therapiebad

www.citysportveldhoven.nl



